• Knowledge and understanding on Network and Security concepts, database 
software 

iv. Term: One year. Extendable based on the duration of the project, project 
requirements, performance of the candidate and fund availability. 

v. Compensation: All-inclusive consolidated compensation upto Rs. 45,000/- 
(Rupees Forty Five Thousand only) per month. 

Position V:  Project Technical Assistant 

i. No. of Positions:  Two  

ii. Primary Responsibilities: 

• Platform development for audio-visual data collection and annotation 
• Speech / Textual Corpus preparation under Multilingual settings